
PF62EC

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

PF62EC Cover Shot 3

Main Assembly 5

Accessories and Consumables 9

..................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 10



PF62EC Cover Shot

PF62EC

Page 3 of 10 PF62EC



PF62EC Cover Shot

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

PF62EC

Page 4 of 10 PF62EC



Main Assembly

PF62EC

Page 5 of 10 PF62EC



Main Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 C431-
4400C

Handle Assembly 1

2 B431-4814 Upper Cord Hook 1

3 A428-2014 Main Switch 1

4 B431-4914 Front Cord Hook 1

5 B431-
4700B

Handle Tube 1

6 A090-0200 Screw #10 x 1/2" 1

7 A090-0100 Cable Clamp 1

8 D431-4300 Bag Mount Assembly 1

9 B431-4214 Rubber Collar 1

10 B211-
4414B

Bag Mount Gasket 1

11 D431-0600 Cloth Vacuum Bag Assembly 1

12 B431-4000 Tube 1

13 B014-
0814B

Belt 1

14 B016-
1400B

Upright Stop w/Spring Clips 1

15 B017-
3639B

Nozzle Cover Blue w/o labels and
Spring Clips

1

16 B206-7900 PF Nozzle Label 1

17 D017-3600 Nozzle Cover Assembly 1

18 B029-
0414B

Black Furniture Guard 1

19 B012-3000 Wooden Brush Roll 1

20 B015-
2414B

Squeegee 1

21 B010-1414 Front Wheel 2

22 B010-0900 Axle 2

23 B016-
1314C

Base 1

24 B014-0000 Belt Guard 1

PF62EC

Page 6 of 10 PF62EC



25 B016-0600 Left Pivot 1

26 B016-0400 Right Pivot 1

27 B018-0239 Blank Lens Blue 1

28 B051-0639 Lens Holder Cover Blue 1

29 B051-
0514B

Motor Cover 1

30 D113-3300 Motor Assembly From S/N
0214014784

1

31 D051-0000 Motor Housing Assembly 1

32 D051-0400 Duct Cover Assembly 1

33 B431-
4114B

Lower Cord Clip 1

34 A028-0214 Male Plug 1

35 B051-
0700B

HEPA Filter 1

36 B051-
0114C

Filter Cover 1

37 A434-0831 Power Cord 18/3 x 50' SJT 1

38 A732-8314 Screw #8-18 x 5/8" 16

39 A732-8414 Screw #8 x 7/16" 4

40 A090-0300 Screw #8 x 1-1/4" 1

41 A090-0400 Screw 10-24 x 1" 1

42 A090-0500 Nyloc Nut 1

43 A113-0214 Motor Fan Left (Belt Side) 1

44 A113-0114 Motor Fan Right 1

45 A010-0100 Nut 1

46 A010-0400 Nut 1

47 B010-2414 Rear Wheels 2

48 B010-2200 Rear Axle Cap 2

49 B010-
2000B

Wheel Axle 1

50 A010-0600 Shoulder Washer 1

51 A010-0300 Shoulder Washer 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PF62EC

Page 7 of 10 PF62EC



52 A010-0500 Washer 1

53 A010-0200 Washer 1

Not Shown 259PB Paper Vacuum Bag (6 Pack) 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

PF62EC

Page 8 of 10 PF62EC



Accessories and Consumables

PF62EC

Page 9 of 10 PF62EC



Accessories and Consumables

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 D211-5500 Bag,Vacuum,HEPA,6 Pack

2 259PB Paper Vacuum Bag (6 Pack)

3 L60A Belt

4 B015-0200 Foam Filter (In Lieu of HEPA
Filter)

PF62EC

Page 10 of 10 PF62EC


	PF62EC

